Rank Competitor(s)
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Makaela Mendoza
Eowyn Thompson
Kaelin Mackinnon
Eden McHale
Priya Hamel
KatieBelle Turmel
Jayke Petersen

Club

Snow Valley SC

Prince George FSC

Williams Lake SC

Northern BC Centre for Skating
Prince George FSC

Highland Development Camp FSS
Quesnel FSC

Hannah Warren Prince George FSC
Meera Sandhu Quesnel FSC
Susan Morriss
Skate Canada Date:  21-Jan-2024

CNC REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Prince George, B.C.
January 19, 2024 to January 21, 2024

STAR 5 Women (U13)

Category Result Summary
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Points

19.81
19.01
17.32
17.06
16.85
13.69
13.28
12.73

8.74

Section P
BC/YK 19.81
BC/YK 19.01
BC/YK 17.32
BC/YK 17.06
BC/YK 16.85
BC/YK 13.69
BC/YK 13.28
BC/YK 12.73
BC/YK 8.74

11:41:59AM

Cindy Smith

Patinage Canada



